

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16293/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 02/07/2001 in ITA 131/01
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

IPCA LABORATORY LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DY. COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, MUMBAI
(With prayer for interim relief)(Office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent (s)

Date : 21/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P. Chitambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Ganeshm, Sr. Adv.
Mr. F.V. Irani, Adv.
Mr. Rustom B.Hathikhanawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, ASG
Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Leave granted. Printing dispensed with.
The matter be heard on the SLP paper books
itself.
Liberty to file additional papers, if any, within
six weeks.
Original record be requisitioned.
Hearing expedited.
Liberty to mention for an early date of hearing.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master