

Z

C.A.No. 1697 OF 2003

ITEM No.107 (MM)

Court No.8

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1697 of 2003

IPCA LABORATORY LTD.Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Dy. COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, MUMBAI

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 05/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. S.E. Dastur, Sr. Adv.

Mr. F.V. Irani, Adv.

Mr. Rustom B. Hathikhanawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be called out next week.

To be shown high on the Board.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master